
DATE: Tuesday, July 6, 2021
TIME:  10:00 a.m.

NAME DEPT. /COMPANY NAME EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER

Ricardo J. Nater AT Construction rnater@aireko.com 787.312.7621

Leslie Crowder Atkins leslie.crowder@atkinsglobal.com 571.403.8788

Mark Vander Voort Atkins mark.vandervoort@coopercarry.com

Scott Tezak Atkins scott.tezak@atkinsglobal.com

Anibal E. Ramirez Soto CMA Architects & Engineers aeramirez@cmapr.com 787.466.8371

Yma Doitteau CMA Architects & Engineers ydoitteau@cmapr.com

Bob Coleman Coleman Partners Architects dcoleman@cparch.com 225.387.4414

Brent Guilbeau Coleman Partners Architects bguilbeau@cparch.com 225.387.4414

Marta Versprille Consigli Construction mversprille@consigli.com

Vance Freymann Consigli Construction vfreymann@consigli.com 401.954.4890

Amanda D'Luhy Cooper Carry Architects amandadluhy@coopercarry.com 703.462.6672

Bob Just Cooper Carry Architects bobjust@coopercarry.com 404.237.2000

Maureen Wiechert Cooper Carry Architects maureenwiechert@coopercarry.com 571.414.9938

Megan Fagge Cooper Carry Architects meganfagge@coopercarry.com 404.237.2000

ATTENDANCE

GOVERNMENT OF THE                                                                                                                                                                                      
UNITED STATES VIRGIN ISLANDS

CHRISTIANSTED, ST. CROIX, U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS 00820-4241
#3274 ESTATE RICHMOND

DEPARTMENT OF PROPERTY AND PROCUREMENT

                                                      SUBJECT: Pre-Proposal Meeting

PROJECT:  RFP-017-C-2021(P) Design-Build Services for Arthur Richards PK-8 New Build, St. Croix, U.S. Virgin Islands

LOCATION:  Microsoft Teams
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Sophia Tarkhan Cooper Carry Architects sophiatarkhan@coopercarry.com

Daniel Sima Custom Builders danielsima@custombuilders-vi.com

Mark Grimes Custom Builders mgrimes@custombuilders-vi.com 340.775.2605

Aybars Asci Efficiency Lab Architecture aa@efficiencylab.org 929.294.9350

Damian Cartwright Eleven Construction dcartwright@vivot.vi 340.513.6918

Hab Karam Excel Construction hkaram@excelusa.com

Carlos Tesitor GEC, LLC jwessel@gecusvi.com 340.778.0200

Nelson Petty Grace Civil

Anna Holley JBenton Construction, Inc. aholley@jbcvi.com 340.277.6093

Anthony Mauro JBenton Construction, Inc. amauro@jbcvi.com

James Benton JBenton Construction, Inc. jbenton@jbcvi.com 340.718.7222

George Balaban Kimley-Horn george.balaban@kimley-horn.com 305.205.3583

Madison Watt Kimley-Horn madison.watt@kimley-horn.com

Tomas Olivera Kimley-Horn tomas.olivera@kimley-horn.com 305.205.3583

Jaime Balzac LeMartec jbalzac@lemartec.com 787.245.6976

Lucia Alliegro LeMartec lalliegro@lemartec.com

Luis Borges LeMartec lborges@lemartec.com 787.349.6764

Nicolle Garcia LeMartec nicollegarcia@lemartec.com 305.972.9375

Catherine Pratt MCN Build catherine.pratt@mcnbuild.com 202.704.1843

Lisa Anders MCN Build lisa.anders@mcnbuild.com 202.701.3389

Daniel Perez-Zarraga Perez & Perez Architects danielp@perezperez.com

Kerrie Frymire Perkins Eastman k.frymire@perkinseastman.com 202.212.6051

Omar Calderon Santiago Perkins Eastman o.calderonsantiago@perkinseastman.com

Sean O'Donnell Perkins Eastman s.odonnel@perkinseastman.com

Anthony Iwu Polaris USVI, Inc. aiwu@polarisepc.com 340.642.7972

Kevin Culp Polaris USVI, Inc. kculp@polarisepc.com 340.514.5418
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Lorraine Finnegan SMMA Architects and Engineers lfinnegan@smma.com 617.520.9468

Tracey O'Connor SMMA Architects and Engineers toconnor@smma.com 617.520.9485

Philip Poinelli SMMA Architects and Engineers ppoinelli@smma.com

Chad Newton Stanley Consultants newtonchad@stanleygroup.com 561.584.8735

Gerville Larsen Taller Larjas info@tallerlarjas.com 340.277.9191

Enrique Salinas Turner Construction & Consulting esalinas@tccvi.com 412.618.8909

Gino Valderrama V2E Global gino@v2eglobal.com 786.295.8082

Marcel Morlote Wolfberg mmorlote@wolfbergalvarez.com 305.666.5474

Chaneel Callwood Department of Education 

Kizma L. Petersen Department of Property and Procurement kizma.petersen1@dpp.vi.gov 340.773.1561
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